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ANTI-CONDENSATION MAT
61031

rhinorack.com

Parts

Rhino-Rack AUSTRALIA 
22A Hanson Pl,  
Eastern Creek, NSW, 2766

Rhino-Rack USA 
Unit D, 2450 Airport Blvd,  
Aurora, CO, 80011

1

A

A

x1

117cm

206cm

130cm

Doc. No: 520-RFI-00186
Issue No: 01

Issue Date: 29/01/2024

Tent Mattress

Hook & Loop
underneath

Anti-Condensation
Mat

Hook & Loop

1cm thickness


